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AD VIBE NETWORK

www.advibenetwork.com



http://www.advibenetwork.com/

About Us

At Advibe Network, we are commmitted to
transforming the digital advertising
landscape through innovative technology,
targeted strategies, and a passion for
connecting brands with their audiences.
Our platform is built to empower
advertisers and publishers, enabling them
to achieve exceptional results through
meaningful engagement and optimized
ad placements.
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Our mission is to
revolutionize the advertising
industry by creating a
platform where users can
earn money through their
attention and engagement
while offering advertisers the
most effective way to reach
their target audiences.

visioN R

Our mission is to revolutionize
the advertising industry by
creating a platform where
users can earn money through
their attention and
engagement while offering
advertisers the most effective

way to reach their target
x 1%,
audiences. [ (7
w9,
" ‘“:-v J")’ |

www.advibenetwork.com



http://www.advibenetwork.com/

SUBSCRIPTION

RS 500 RS 1000
2 CLICK 5 CLICK
PER CLICK 10 RS PER CLICK 10 RS
TOTAL 20RS TOTAL 50 RS

NETFLIX
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SUBSERIPTION

Activate your account
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and start getting 2/5
trailers Daily & earn
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HOW AD VIBE NETWORK  */ VO\\

YOU GET INVOLVED IN OUR TREMENDOUS PLATORM.WE WILL
UTILIZE YOUR TIME AND GIVE YOU PROFIT IN YOUR WALLET
AUTOMATICALLY

CREATE ACCOUNT
(SIGN UP)

GET PROFIT \
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DIRECT SOPNSOR 2% DAILY

500 1000
Subscription | Subscription
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20 50
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40 100
50 125
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1250

2500

PER DIRECT 10/25 RS EVERY DAY.
UNLIMITED REFREAL UNLIMITED EARNING.
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LEVEL ONE TIME

1 DIRECT COMPULSRY EVERY LEVEL.
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WEEKLY SALARY INCOME
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20

+30
+50
+100
+200
+300
+500

+1000
+5000
+10,000
+30,000
+50,000
+1,00,000
+3,00,000

Weekly Salary

3800

1800
2200
3200
4000
5000
10,000
20,000
50,000
1,00,000
3,00,000
5,00,000
10,00,000
30,00,000

1.WHEN THE MEMBER COMPLETE WEEKLY TEAM SALARY
TUESDAY PAYMENT RELEASE.

2.YOU CAN GET SALARY ONLY AFTER HAVING 15
MEMBERS AT THE FIRST LEVEL.
3.TO ACHIVE SALARY LAST SALARY SHOULD BE
COMPLETED.
4.IF YOU COMPLETE SALARY CONDITION FOR
SRD LEVEL YOU MUST FULFILL SECOND LEVEL
FIRST.
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1. ADVERTISING

2. DIGITAL VIDEO ADVERTISING
3.IN-APP ADVERTISING
4. SOCIAL MEDIA ADVERTISING
S.DIGITAL BANNER ADVERTISING
6. DIRECT MESSAGING ADVERTISING

= NETFLX _ _
B ﬁ : PFII‘IWQO Hw NOW
y
Youd[lif] TV Dhewsp:




1.AFTER 5X OF YOUR EARNING
I.E 500-2500
1000-5000 ALL EARNING ARE INCLUDED IN 5X OF YOUR
SUBSCRIPTION AMOUNT RE-TOP-UP REQUIRED.
2.MINIMUM WITHDRAWL IS RS100.

== 3.WITHOUT CLICKING ADS NO EARNING WILL BE
>:\{ DISRTIBUTED .
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